
MASTER CFD CALENDAR 2024-2025
Day Date Time Session Who should attend? Location
Sunday September 15 9:30 am Mass &  Kick-Off Party/CFD Enrollments Due Orientation & Family Breakfast All Enrolled Children & Families Marian Hall
Monday September 23 6-7 pm First Communion Info Parent Meeting Children Eligible for First Communion & FamilieMarian Hall
Monday September 23 7-8 pm Confirmation Info Parent Meeting Students Eligible for Confirmation & Families Marian Hall
Tuesday October 1 First Communion & Confirmation Enrollment Due
Monday October 7 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 1 & Confirmation Prep Students Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Sunday October 20 10:30-11:30 am You are Forgiven # 1 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday October 21 6-7:30 pm Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Sunday October 27 10:30-11:30 am You are Forgiven # 2 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Friday November 1 Holy Day of Obligation: All Saint's Day
Sunday November 3 10:30-11:30 am You are Forgiven # 3 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday November 4 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 2 & Confirmation Prep Students Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Sunday November 10 10:30-11:30 am You are Forgiven # 4 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Sunday November 17 10:30-11:30 am You are Forgiven # 5 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday November 18 6-7:30 pm Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Sunday November 24 10:30-11:30 am You are Forgiven # 6 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Sunday December 1 10:30-11:30 am You are Forgiven # 7 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday December 2 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 3 & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Sunday December 8 10:30-11:30 am MAKE UP DAY ONLY You are Forgiven MAKE UP DAY ONLY First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday December 9 SNOW DATE Snow Date-Family Session & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Monday December 16 6-7:30 pm Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Wednesday December 25 Holy Day of Obligation: Christmas Day/Nativity
Wednesday January 1 Holy Day of Obligation: Mary Mother of God
Monday January 6 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 4 & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Saturday January 11 Time TBD First Reconciliation First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Church
Monday January 13 EMPOWERING GOD'S CHILDREN LESSON Family Session & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Saturday January 18 SNOW DATE for First Reconciliation if needed First Reconciliation SNOW DATE First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Church
Sunday January 26 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 1 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday January 27 6-7:30 pm Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Sunday February 2 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 2 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday February 3 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 5 & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Sunday February 9 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 3 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday February 10 SNOW DATE Snow Date-Family Session & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Sunday February 23 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 4 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday February 24 6-7:30 pm Confirmatin Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Sunday March 2 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 5 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday March 3 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 6 & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Wednesday March 5 Ash Wednesday - Not a Holy Day of Obligation
Sunday March 9 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 6 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday March 10 SNOW DATE Snow Date-Family Session & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Sunday March 16 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 7 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Monday March 17 6-7:30 pm Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Sunday March 23 10:30-11:30 am You are Loved # 8 First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Sunday March 30 10:30-11:30 am MAKE UP DAY ONLY You are Loved MAKE UP DAY First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Classroom TBD
Sunday April 6 11:30 am -3:30 pm First Communion Mini-Retreat and Rehearsal First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students Marian Hall/Church



Monday April 7 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 7 & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Sunday April 20 Easter Sunday
Monday April 21 6-7:30 pm Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Monday May 5 5:30-7:30 pm Family Session 8 & Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 1-8 and Families Marian Hall/Church
Monday May 19 6-7:30 pm Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8 TBD
Monday June 2 6-7:30 pm-MAKE UP IF NEEDED Confirmation Prep Students in Grades 7 & 8
Monday June 16 6:00 pm -Rehearsal for First Communion First Communion Rehearsal First Reconciliation/Eucharist Students 
Monday June 16 7 pm- Rehearsal for Confirmation First Communion Rehearsal/Confirmation Rehearsal Students in Grades 8
Sunday June 22 9:30 am Mass-First Communion Mass First Communion Mass
Sunday June 22 11:30 am Mass-Confirmation Mass First Communion Mass
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